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(_ANNUAL SCHEDULE )

m1 begins

Monday, April 03, 2023

/'-"_____— -
cycle Test 1 (Classes I-V) begins

Monday, May 01, 2023

I.’__‘_,_—————_- .
-ents-Teachers Meeting

EifSSES Nursery-V

CLASSES VI-XII

Saturday, May 27, 2023
{Timlngs 09:00 am - 11:00 am)
Timings 11:00 am - 01:00 pm)

—School closes for summer vacation

Monday, May 31, 2023

School reopens for all classes

Monday, July 03, 2023

L_—-——.—_—— - -
Pre Mid Term examination
for classes VI-XII

Monday, July 10, 2023 to
Saturday, July 15, 2023

— parents-Teachers Meeting
CLASSES Nursery-V
GLASSES VI-XI|

Saturday, Aug 05, 2023
Timings 09:00 am - 11:00 am)
Timings 11:00 am - 01:00 pm)

|

Mid Term Examination(Classes I-XII)

Monday ,September 11, 2023 to
Siturday, September 23, 2023

Pa:rents-Teachers Meeting
CLASSES Nursery-V
CLASSES VI-XII

Saturday, Oct 14, 2023
Timings 09:00 am - 11:00 am)
Timings 11:00 am - 1:00 pm)

Diwali Holidays

Sunday, November 12, 2023-
Sunday, November 19, 2023

Cycle Test 2 (Classes I-V) begins

Tuesday, November 28, 2023

Post Mid Term examination
for classes VI-IX ,XI

Tuesday ,November 28, 2023 to
| Tuesday, December 05, 2023

Pre board for classes X & XIl

Monday, December 04, 2023 to
Tuesday, December 19, 2023

Parents-Teachers Meeting
CLASSES Nursery-V
CLASSES VI-XII

Saturday, December 30, 2023
Timings 09:00 am - 11:00 am)
Timings 11:00 am - 01:00 pm)

School Closes for Winter Vacation
For all classes

Monday, January 01, 2024 to
Sunday, January 14, 2024

School Reopen for all Classes

Monday, January 15, 2024

———

—

Practice papers for classes IX to XII

Monday, January 15, 2024 to
Thursday, January 25, 2024

Parents-Teachers Meeting
CLASSES Nursery-V
CLASSES VI-X]||

e

Saturday, February 03, 2024
Timings 09:00 am - 11:00 am)
§Timings [1:00 am - 01:00 pm)

Annual exam classes IX & Xl

Wednesday, February 07, 2024 10
Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Result declaration Class IX & X

Saturday, March 02, 2024
(11:00 am - 0 1:00 pm)

Annual Exams (Classes I- VIII)

\\;

Friday, i\fhnuhuo_l—. ;‘L\.:-I Lo
Friday, l\_xlg_\_uglll_is‘ 2024

Mﬂ@ for Classes X & Xl|

Wadneoesday, {\l.\rx‘l_\ 06, 2024

Declaration of Resull
148568 Nursery - V

.,
--------
PR
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L

—
New Session (C|
— 2885lon (

asses Nursery — 1X,X1)

Ihursday, March 22, 2024

......................
............

Friday, March 23, 2024
(Timing 11:00 am - 01:00 pm)
Mot 1(||y,“Av|;|“l|_l3 1, 2024




